Features
■ 10 kA, 8/20 µs surge capability
■ Low clamping voltage under surge
■  Bidirectional TVS
■ UL Recognized
Applications
■ AC line protection
■ High power DC bus protection

F
EB
How to Order
PTVS  10  -  xxx  C
Series
 PTVS = Power TVS High Current Diode
Peak Current Rating
     10 = 10 kA
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
 058 = 58 V
 076 = 76 V
 170 = 170 V
 320 = 320 V
 380 = 380 V
 470 = 470 V
Suffi x
 C =  Bidirectional Device
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Dim. PTVS10-058C PTVS10-076C PTVS10-170C PTVS10-320C PTVS10-380C PTVS10-470C
A
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
24.15 ± 0.72
(0.950 ± 0.028)
B
2.40